Centaurus
LG2 Series
2000VA Single Phase
Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS)
for Emergency Lighting Applications
Electronics
Overall
• Operating temperature range 32ºF (0ºC) to 104ºF (40ºC)*

System Input/Output Ratings
Ordering Information
System One-Line Diagram
Dimensions/Weights
Width ((AA))          22”
Depth ((BB))          11.75”
Height ((CC))        50”
((AA))
((BB))
((CC))
Electronics/
Battery
Cabinet
System Rating 22000000VVAA
Input Voltage (V) : Input Current (A) 120 : 26.4
277 : 11.9
Output Voltage : Output Current 120 : 16.6
277 : 7.2
OCB Pole Spaces Available
without trip alarm 12
with trip alarm 6
Heat Rejection (Btu/hr) 955
Weights (Lbs)
120V with 90 min. battery 534
277V with 90 min. battery 594
SERIES
LLGG22 =
LightGuard
Centaurus
LG2 UPS
System for
Emergency
Lighting
Applications
UNIT
SIZE
22..00 =
2000VA
BATTERY
TIME
SS = 90 min
XX = 10 min
YY = 20 min
NOL
00 = No
11 = Yes
w/ TDT
QTY
NOL CKT
BREAKERS
AA = 1
BB = 2
CC = 3
DD = 4
EE = 5
FF = 6
GG = 7
HH = 8
II = 9
JJ = 10
KK = 11
LL = 12
ZZ = None
FACTORY
INSTALLED
OPTIONS
FFSSUU = Factory
Start Up Service
EEXXTT = Extended
Warranty1
NNoottee::